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Ergebnis Gesamt

27 1 Prieb Isabel 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 111,3 12,0 23,0 19,0 8,5 8,0 18,0 22,8
54 2 Simon Hannah 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 107,0 11,0 21,0 19,5 7,0 8,5 18,5 21,5
30 3 Weidner Mona 2002 TSV Neuburg 106,5 10,0 23,0 19,0 6,5 8,5 18,5 21,0
52 4 Ostler Hannah 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 106,3 11,0 21,0 18,5 7,5 8,0 19,0 21,3
40 5 Grigorieva Julia 2002 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 105,5 12,0 23,0 17,5 7,5 7,5 17,5 20,5
21 6 Schmid Mona 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 103,6 10,0 22,0 18,0 7,5 7,5 18,0 20,6
89 7 Nickel Alina 2002 SV Würzburg 05 102,7 11,0 20,0 17,5 6,0 8,0 17,7 22,5
58 8 Uhl Jennifer 2002 TSV Neuburg 102,4 11,0 21,0 18,5 8,0 8,0 16,5 19,4
88 9 Königsbauer Anja 2001 TSV Neuburg 102,1 11,0 21,0 15,5 7,0 8,5 17,5 21,6
94 10 Mehl Nathalie 2003 TSV Neuburg 102,0 10,0 18,0 17,0 9,0 8,5 18,0 21,5
80 11 Reiser Carolin 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 101,8 11,0 19,0 18,5 6,5 8,0 18,0 20,8
41 12 Schweigard Marie 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 101,4 11,0 20,0 17,5 7,5 8,0 17,5 19,9
76 13 Mitchell Ruby 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 100,8 12,0 21,0 17,5 7,0 5,0 18,0 20,3
8 14 Henkies Stefanie 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 100,3 11,0 22,0 18,0 6,5 7,0 17,5 18,3
98 15 Holler Alina 2001 ESC Höchstadt 99,8 10,0 23,0 15,5 8,0 7,0 18,0 18,3
47 16 Manewitsch Sofia 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 99,5 11,0 22,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 18,5 17,5
64 17 Kretschmer Israa 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 99,0 10,0 21,0 16,5 5,5 7,0 18,5 20,5
61 18 Buntz Julia 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 98,8 11,0 22,0 18,5 4,0 7,0 18,0 18,3
68 19 Fritz Patrizia 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 98,3 11,0 24,0 17,5 3,5 6,5 16,0 19,8
42 20 Messel Kellie 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 97,6 11,0 20,0 17,0 8,0 5,5 16,5 19,6
96 21 Steinberg Nora 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 97,0 11,0 20,0 19,0 3,5 7,5 17,5 18,5
35 22 Wagner Victoria 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 96,8 11,0 20,0 18,0 4,5 6,5 17,0 19,8
77 23 Weber Vicky 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 96,5 10,0 18,0 15,5 8,5 6,0 18,0 20,5
74 24 Wiethaus Malina 2002 DSV München Isarnixen 96,3 11,0 20,0 14,5 7,5 7,0 17,5 18,8
3 25 Pyroth Lea 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 96,0 11,0 19,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 16,5 19,5
6 26 Schürstedt Ysanne 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 95,7 12,0 22,0 19,0 6,0 6,0 15,5 15,2
26 27 Solujanova Ludmila 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 95,4 11,0 19,0 15,5 7,5 6,5 17,0 18,9
39 28 Cestonaro Jolina 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 95,2 10,0 18,0 16,5 8,0 7,5 16,0 19,2
24 29 Eirich Elisabeth 2003 TSV Neuburg 95,0 12,0 23,0 17,5 8,0 4,5 12,0 18,0
55 30 Smialek Anna 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 94,7 10,0 21,0 14,0 8,5 6,5 17,0 17,7
81 31 Reinhold Clara 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 93,2 11,0 16,0 16,0 6,5 6,5 17,0 20,2
87 31 Bader Nerija 2003 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 93,2 11,0 19,0 16,5 7,5 5,5 17,5 16,2
91 31 Schultz Lena 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 93,2 11,0 11,0 16,5 8,5 9,0 18,5 18,7
50 34 Ehrlich Angelina 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 93,0 11,0 20,0 16,0 6,0 6,0 17,0 17,0
22 35 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 91,5 10,0 19,0 15,0 7,0 5,0 16,0 19,5
2 36 Grüner Teresa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 90,3 10,0 19,0 16,5 5,5 7,0 15,5 16,8
38 37 Heimbuch Katerina 2001 TSV Neuburg 90,0 9,0 13,0 16,5 8,5 6,5 16,5 20,0
59 38 Müller Franziska 2005 TSV Neuburg 89,5 11,0 21,0 16,0 5,5 5,0 15,0 16,0
20 39 Wagner Andrea 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 89,2 11,0 20,0 18,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 15,2
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75 40 Nahrstedt Vivi 1999 DSV München Isarnixen 89,0 11,0 16,0 15,0 6,5 6,5 16,5 17,5
63 41 Böhnke Nina 2004 TSV Neuburg 88,2 10,0 18,0 14,0 5,5 6,5 15,5 18,7
49 42 Calisir Mila 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 87,8 10,0 19,0 15,0 7,0 5,0 16,5 15,3
84 43 Heckenleible Ksenja 2002 TSV Neuburg 87,7 10,0 21,0 16,5 6,5 6,0 11,5 16,2
57 44 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 86,5 11,0 22,0 16,0 5,5 4,5 13,0 14,5
15 45 Abrangao Miriam 2002 DSV München Isarnixen 85,8 12,0 21,0 14,5 5,5 5,0 14,5 13,3
9 46 Zillner Isabella 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 85,7 11,0 13,0 13,0 7,5 7,5 17,0 16,7
16 46 Paula Lilly 2003 TSV Neuburg 85,7 11,0 20,0 17,5 6,0 4,5 13,0 13,7
34 48 Maibach Maxima 2002 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 85,6 9,0 13,0 13,5 9,0 7,0 15,5 18,6
19 49 Jettenberger Julia 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 85,3 10,0 18,0 14,5 4,5 5,5 16,0 16,8
53 50 Klenner Nicole 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 85,2 7,0 18,0 15,0 6,5 5,0 16,0 17,7
93 51 Schwab Franziska 2001 ESC Höchstadt 84,8 11,0 16,0 14,5 6,5 6,0 15,5 15,3
62 52 Klenner Michelle 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 84,7 10,0 20,0 14,5 6,0 5,5 14,0 14,7
28 53 Schittko Julia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 84,2 9,0 19,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 15,7
11 54 Bärtl Ronja 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 82,5 11,0 19,0 16,0 3,5 5,0 14,0 14,0
1 55 van Woerkom Delphine 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 81,9 11,0 8,0 14,0 8,5 5,5 18,0 16,9
43 55 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 81,9 9,0 19,0 16,5 5,5 3,5 16,0 12,4
72 57 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 81,6 10,0 18,0 14,0 4,5 6,5 14,5 14,1
82 58 Schmid Christina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 79,8 10,0 15,0 13,5 4,0 5,5 15,5 16,3
95 59 Liberova Judith 2003 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 78,3 10,0 17,0 14,5 5,5 5,0 13,5 12,8
23 60 Trautner Saskia 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78,0 10,0 12,0 16,0 4,5 4,5 14,0 17,0
45 61 Vogel Nina 2002 TSV Neuburg 76,5 10,0 12,0 14,5 3,5 7,5 15,5 13,5
56 62 Reisinger Amina 2004 TSV Neuburg 76,2 11,0 15,0 15,0 6,5 3,5 10,0 15,2
32 63 Schiller Johanna 2002 SV Würzburg 05 75,5 8,0 16,0 13,5 6,5 3,5 14,0 14,0
60 63 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 75,5 10,0 17,0 14,0 5,5 4,5 12,5 12,0
36 65 Barske Franka 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 74,0 8,0 15,0 12,5 4,5 5,0 15,5 13,5
85 65 Kämpf Laura 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 74,0 10,0 16,0 13,5 6,0 4,0 11,5 13,0
99 67 Schmuckler Violetta 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 73,5 9,0 18,0 16,5 3,5 4,0 10,5 12,0
79 68 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 73,2 10,0 20,0 16,5 3,0 3,5 9,5 10,7
69 69 Hortig Laura 2005 TSV Neuburg 72,6 8,0 19,0 15,5 3,0 4,0 12,0 11,1
90 70 Krafft Lara 2001 SV Würzburg 05 72,3 11,0 16,0 15,5 2,0 4,0 13,5 10,3
18 71 Sheleshe Rachel 2003 TSV Neuburg 71,8 11,0 15,0 14,5 4,0 5,0 11,0 11,3
5 72 Stechele Marie 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 71,5 9,0 16,0 14,0 6,0 4,0 11,5 11,0
97 72 Pfaller Michelle 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 71,5 9,0 20,0 15,5 1,5 3,0 13,0 9,5

12 74 Oberloher Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 71,0 9,0 15,0 12,5 5,5 3,5 12,5 13,0
101 74 Graf Lena 2005 SV Würzburg 05 71,0 9,0 16,0 14,0 2,5 4,5 14,0 11,0
44 76 Parolisi Francesca 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 70,2 9,0 16,0 14,0 3,0 2,5 15,0 10,7
66 77 Schuck Lena 2002 ESC Höchstadt 69,5 9,0 14,0 12,0 5,5 4,5 12,5 12,0
29 78 Reischl-Kölbl Amelie 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 69,0 9,0 17,0 14,0 1,0 3,0 13,5 11,5
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100 78 Axenova Julia 2004 TSV Neuburg 69,0 9,0 17,0 13,0 5,0 5,0 8,0 12,0
73 80 Thurn Johanna 2001 ESC Höchstadt 68,3 9,0 16,0 13,0 3,0 3,5 12,5 11,3
25 81 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 65,3 8,0 14,0 15,0 4,5 3,5 9,5 10,8
86 82 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 63,4 9,0 15,0 15,0 1,5 3,0 8,5 11,4
14 83 Rud Michelle 2002 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 63,3 10,0 11,0 11,5 4,5 4,0 11,0 11,3
70 84 Graf Hanna 2004 SV Würzburg 05 62,5 8,0 18,0 14,0 2,5 2,5 7,5 10,0
67 85 Simon Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 61,5 8,0 16,0 14,0 2,5 2,5 9,5 9,0
7 86 Velichko Lea 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 60,0 10,0 10,0 14,5 6,0 2,5 8,5 8,5
78 87 Geist Magdalena 2003 ESC Höchstadt 59,5 8,0 16,0 10,5 2,5 3,0 9,5 10,0
51 88 Krisch Emilie 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 58,9 8,0 14,0 13,0 2,5 4,0 10,0 7,4
17 89 Thurn Marlena 2001 ESC Höchstadt 57,7 8,0 9,0 11,0 4,5 4,0 10,5 10,7
83 90 Henkler Dorothea 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 56,2 6,0 19,0 13,5 2,0 1,5 7,0 7,2
37 91 Karimov Adilia 2004 TSV Neuburg 56,0 8,0 12,0 10,5 3,0 3,5 8,0 11,0
13 92 Gundareva Alina 2006 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 53,9 8,0 17,0 14,0 2,0 1,0 5,5 6,4
31 93 Flaschke Lusia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 53,5 7,0 11,0 11,0 3,5 2,0 11,0 8,0
4 94 Sánchez Torres Theresa 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 50,0 7,0 13,0 12,0 2,0 1,5 4,0 10,5
65 95 Brunner Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 44,7 6,0 17,0 15,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 3,7
92 96 Schretzmair Eni 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 44,5 5,0 12,0 9,5 1,5 2,0 8,5 6,0
10 97 Hellfeier Nora 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
33 97 Schlecht Alina 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
46 97 Shafigulina Adelya 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
48 97 Frehland Leonie 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
71 97 Urbanek Sarah 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Ergebnis nach Jahrgang

75 1 Nahrstedt Vivi 1999 DSV München Isarnixen 89,0 11,0 16,0 15,0 6,5 6,5 16,5 17,5

54 1 Simon Hannah 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 107,0 11,0 21,0 19,5 7,0 8,5 18,5 21,5
52 2 Ostler Hanna 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 106,3 11,0 21,0 18,5 7,5 8,0 19,0 21,3
80 3 Reiser Carolin 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 101,8 11,0 19,0 18,5 6,5 8,0 18,0 20,8
61 4 Buntz Julia 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 98,8 11,0 22,0 18,5 4,0 7,0 18,0 18,3
81 5 Reinhold Clara 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 93,2 11,0 16,0 16,0 6,5 6,5 17,0 20,2

27 1 Prieb Isabel 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 111,3 12,0 23,0 19,0 8,5 8,0 18,0 22,8
21 2 Schmid Mona 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 103,6 10,0 22,0 18,0 7,5 7,5 18,0 20,6
88 3 Königsbauer Anja 2001 TSV Neuburg 102,1 11,0 21,0 15,5 7,0 8,5 17,5 21,6
8 4 Henkies Stefanie 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 100,3 11,0 22,0 18,0 6,5 7,0 17,5 18,3
98 5 Holler Alina 2001 ESC Höchstadt 99,8 10,0 23,0 15,5 8,0 7,0 18,0 18,3
47 6 Manewitsch Sofia 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 99,5 11,0 22,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 18,5 17,5
64 7 Kretschmer Israa 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 99,0 10,0 21,0 16,5 5,5 7,0 18,5 20,5
68 8 Fritz Patrizia 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 98,3 11,0 24,0 17,5 3,5 6,5 16,0 19,8
77 9 Weber Vicky 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 96,5 10,0 18,0 15,5 8,5 6,0 18,0 20,5
3 10 Pyroth Lea 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 96,0 11,0 19,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 16,5 19,5
26 11 Solujanova Ludmila 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 95,4 11,0 19,0 15,5 7,5 6,5 17,0 18,9
39 12 Cestonaro Jolina 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 95,2 10,0 18,0 16,5 8,0 7,5 16,0 19,2
91 13 Schultz Lena 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 93,2 11,0 11,0 16,5 8,5 9,0 18,5 18,7
50 14 Ehrlich Angelina 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 93,0 11,0 20,0 16,0 6,0 6,0 17,0 17,0
38 15 Heimbuch Katerina 2001 TSV Neuburg 90,0 9,0 13,0 16,5 8,5 6,5 16,5 20,0
9 16 Zillner Isabella 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 85,7 11,0 13,0 13,0 7,5 7,5 17,0 16,7
53 17 Klenner Nicole 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 85,2 7,0 18,0 15,0 6,5 5,0 16,0 17,7

93 18 Schwab Franziska 2001 ESC Höchstadt 84,8 11,0 16,0 14,5 6,5 6,0 15,5 15,3
62 19 Klenner Michelle 2001 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 84,7 10,0 20,0 14,5 6,0 5,5 14,0 14,7
1 20 van Woerkom Delphine 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 81,9 11,0 8,0 14,0 8,5 5,5 18,0 16,9
90 21 Krafft Lara 2001 SV Würzburg 05 72,3 11,0 16,0 15,5 2,0 4,0 13,5 10,3
73 22 Thurn Johanna 2001 ESC Höchstadt 68,3 9,0 16,0 13,0 3,0 3,5 12,5 11,3
7 23 Velichko Lea 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 60,0 10,0 10,0 14,5 6,0 2,5 8,5 8,5
17 24 Thurn Marlena 2001 ESC Höchstadt 57,7 8,0 9,0 11,0 4,5 4,0 10,5 10,7
33 25 Schlecht Alina 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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30 1 Weidner Mona 2002 TSV Neuburg 106,5 10,0 23,0 19,0 6,5 8,5 18,5 21,0
40 2 Grigorieva Julia 2002 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 105,5 12,0 23,0 17,5 7,5 7,5 17,5 20,5
89 3 Nickel Alina 2002 SV Würzburg 05 102,7 11,0 20,0 17,5 6,0 8,0 17,7 22,5
58 4 Uhl Jennifer 2002 TSV Neuburg 102,4 11,0 21,0 18,5 8,0 8,0 16,5 19,4
41 5 Schweigard Marie 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 101,4 11,0 20,0 17,5 7,5 8,0 17,5 19,9
76 6 Mitchell Ruby 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 100,8 12,0 21,0 17,5 7,0 5,0 18,0 20,3
96 7 Steinberg Nora 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 97,0 11,0 20,0 19,0 3,5 7,5 17,5 18,5
35 8 Wagner Victoria 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 96,8 11,0 20,0 18,0 4,5 6,5 17,0 19,8
74 9 Wiethaus Malina 2002 DSV München Isarnixen 96,3 11,0 20,0 14,5 7,5 7,0 17,5 18,8
6 10 Schürstedt Ysanne 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 95,7 12,0 22,0 19,0 6,0 6,0 15,5 15,2
49 11 Calisir Mila 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 87,8 10,0 19,0 15,0 7,0 5,0 16,5 15,3
84 12 Heckenleible Ksenja 2002 TSV Neuburg 87,7 10,0 21,0 16,5 6,5 6,0 11,5 16,2
15 13 Abrangao Miriam 2002 DSV München Isarnixen 85,8 12,0 21,0 14,5 5,5 5,0 14,5 13,3
34 14 Maibach Maxima 2002 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 85,6 9,0 13,0 13,5 9,0 7,0 15,5 18,6
23 15 Trautner Saskia 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78,0 10,0 12,0 16,0 4,5 4,5 14,0 17,0
45 16 Vogel Nina 2002 TSV Neuburg 76,5 10,0 12,0 14,5 3,5 7,5 15,5 13,5
32 17 Schiller Johanna 2002 SV Würzburg 05 75,5 8,0 16,0 13,5 6,5 3,5 14,0 14,0
36 18 Barske Franka 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 74,0 8,0 15,0 12,5 4,5 5,0 15,5 13,5
66 19 Schuck Lena 2002 ESC Höchstädt 69,5 9,0 14,0 12,0 5,5 4,5 12,5 12,0
14 20 Rud Michelle 2002 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 63,3 10,0 11,0 11,5 4,5 4,0 11,0 11,3
46 21 Shafigulina Adelya 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
48 21 Frehland Leonie 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
71 21 Urbanek Sarah 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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94 1 Mehl Nathalie 2003 TSV Neuburg 102,0 10,0 18,0 17,0 9,0 8,5 18,0 21,5
24 2 Eirich Elisabeth 2003 TSV Neuburg 95,0 12,0 23,0 17,5 8,0 4,5 12,0 18,0
87 3 Bader Nerija 2003 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 93,2 11,0 19,0 16,5 7,5 5,5 17,5 16,2
22 4 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 91,5 10,0 19,0 15,0 7,0 5,0 16,0 19,5
2 5 Grüner Teresa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 90,3 10,0 19,0 16,5 5,5 7,0 15,5 16,8
20 6 Wagner Andrea 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 89,2 11,0 20,0 18,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 15,2
57 7 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 86,5 11,0 22,0 16,0 5,5 4,5 13,0 14,5
16 8 Paula Lilly 2003 TSV Neuburg 85,7 11,0 20,0 17,5 6,0 4,5 13,0 13,7
19 9 Jettenberger Julia 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 85,3 10,0 18,0 14,5 4,5 5,5 16,0 16,8
28 10 Schittko Julia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 84,2 9,0 19,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 15,7
11 11 Bärtl Ronja 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 82,5 11,0 19,0 16,0 3,5 5,0 14,0 14,0
43 12 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 81,9 9,0 19,0 16,5 5,5 3,5 16,0 12,4
72 13 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 81,6 10,0 18,0 14,0 4,5 6,5 14,5 14,1
82 14 Schmid Christina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 79,8 10,0 15,0 13,5 4,0 5,5 15,5 16,3
95 15 Liberova Judith 2003 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 78,3 10,0 17,0 14,5 5,5 5,0 13,5 12,8
60 16 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 75,5 10,0 17,0 14,0 5,5 4,5 12,5 12,0
85 17 Kämpf Laura 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 74,0 10,0 16,0 13,5 6,0 4,0 11,5 13,0
18 18 Sheleshe Rachel 2003 TSV Neuburg 71,8 11,0 15,0 14,5 4,0 5,0 11,0 11,3
5 19 Stechele Marie 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 71,5 9,0 16,0 14,0 6,0 4,0 11,5 11,0

101 20 Graf Lena 2005 SV Würzburg 05 71,0 9,0 16,0 14,0 2,5 4,5 14,0 11,0
12 20 Oberloher Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 71,0 9,0 15,0 12,5 5,5 3,5 12,5 13,0
29 21 Reischl-Kölbl Amelie 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 69,0 9,0 17,0 14,0 1,0 3,0 13,5 11,5
78 22 Geist Magdalena 2003 ESC Höchstädt 59,5 8,0 16,0 10,5 2,5 3,0 9,5 10,0
31 23 Flaschke Luisa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 53,5 7,0 11,0 11,0 3,5 2,0 11,0 8,0
10 24 Hellfeier Nora 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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42 1 Messel Kellie 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 97,6 11,0 20,0 17,0 8,0 5,5 16,5 19,6
55 2 Smialek Anna 2004 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 94,7 10,0 21,0 14,0 8,5 6,5 17,0 17,7
63 3 Böhnke Nina 2004 TSV Neuburg 88,2 10,0 18,0 14,0 5,5 6,5 15,5 18,7
56 4 Reisinger Amina 2004 TSV Neuburg 76,2 11,0 15,0 15,0 6,5 3,5 10,0 15,2
97 5 Pfaller Michelle 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 71,5 9,0 20,0 15,5 1,5 3,0 13,0 9,5
100 6 Axenova Julia 2004 TSV Neuburg 69,0 9,0 17,0 13,0 5,0 5,0 8,0 12,0
25 7 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 65,3 8,0 14,0 15,0 4,5 3,5 9,5 10,8
70 8 Graf Hanna 2004 SV Würzburg 05 62,5 8,0 18,0 14,0 2,5 2,5 7,5 10,0
67 9 Simon Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 61,5 8,0 16,0 14,0 2,5 2,5 9,5 9,0
51 10 Krisch Emilie 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 58,9 8,0 14,0 13,0 2,5 4,0 10,0 7,4
83 11 Henkler Dorothea 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 56,2 6,0 19,0 13,5 2,0 1,5 7,0 7,2
37 12 Karimov Adilia 2004 TSV Neuburg 56,0 8,0 12,0 10,5 3,0 3,5 8,0 11,0
4 13 Sánchez Torres Theresa 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 50,0 7,0 13,0 12,0 2,0 1,5 4,0 10,5
92 14 Schretzmair Eni 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 44,5 5,0 12,0 9,5 1,5 2,0 8,5 6,0

59 1 Müller Franziska 2005 TSV Neuburg 89,5 11,0 21,0 16,0 5,5 5,0 15,0 16,0
99 2 Schmuckler Violetta 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 73,5 9,0 18,0 16,5 3,5 4,0 10,5 12,0
79 3 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 73,2 10,0 20,0 16,5 3,0 3,5 9,5 10,7
69 4 Hortig Laura 2005 TSV Neuburg 72,6 8,0 19,0 15,5 3,0 4,0 12,0 11,1
44 5 Parolisi Francesca 2005 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 70,2 9,0 16,0 14,0 3,0 2,5 15,0 10,7
86 6 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 63,4 9,0 15,0 15,0 1,5 3,0 8,5 11,4

13 1 Gundareva Alina 2006 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 53,9 8,0 17,0 14,0 2,0 1,0 5,5 6,4

65 1 Brunner Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 44,7 6,0 17,0 15,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 3,7
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1 van Woerkom Delphine 2001 1 DSV München Isarnixen 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,0 14,0

2 Grüner Teresa 2003 1 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,5

3 Pyroth Lea 2001 1 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,0

4 Sánchez Torres Theresa 2004 1 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,5 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 12,0

5 Stechele Marie 2003 1 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,0 14,0

6 Schürstedt Ysanne 2002 1 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 4,0 19,0

7 Velichko Lea 2001 1 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,0 14,5

8 Henkies Stefanie 2001 1 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 18,0

9 Zillner Isabella 2001 1 DSV München Isarnixen 1,5 0,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 0,5 2,5 3,0 13,0

10 Hellfeier Nora 2003 2 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0

11 Bärtl Ronja 2003 2 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,0

12 Oberloher Laura 2003 2 SC Eibsee Grainau 0,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 12,5

13 Gundareva Alina 2006 2 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,5 3,5 14,0

14 Rud Michelle 2002 2 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 0,5 0,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 3,5 11,5

15 Abrangao Miriam 2002 2 DSV München Isarnixen 2,0 0,5 1,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,0 14,5

16 Paula Lilly 2003 2 TSV Neuburg 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 17,5

17 Thurn Marlena 2001 2 ESC Höchstadt 0,5 0,5 1,0 0,5 1,0 1,0 3,0 3,5 11,0

18 Sheleshe Rachel 2003 2 TSV Neuburg 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,5 3,5 14,5

19 Jettenberger Julia 2003 3 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 14,5

20 Wagner Andrea 2003 3 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 18,5

21 Schmid Mona 2001 3 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 4,0 18,0

22 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 3 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 15,0

23 Trautner Saskia 2002 3 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,0

24 Eirich Elisabeth 2003 3 TSV Neuburg 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 17,5

25 Brunner Fernanda 2004 3 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 15,0

26 Solujanova Ludmila 2001 3 DSV München Isarnixen 1,5 0,5 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 15,5

27 Prieb Isabel 2001 3 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 19,0

28 Schittko Julia 2003 4 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 14,0

29 Reischl-Kölbl Amelie 2003 4 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 14,0

30 Weidner Mona 2002 4 TSV Neuburg 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 19,0

31 Flaschke Lusia 2003 4 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,0 0,0 3,0 2,5 11,0

32 Schiller Johanna 2002 4 SV Würzburg 05 1,5 2,0 1,0 0,5 1,5 1,0 3,0 3,0 13,5

33 Schlecht Alina 2001 4 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,0

34 Maibach Maxima 2002 4 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 0,5 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,5 3,0 3,5 13,5
35 Wagner Victoria 2002 4 SC Eibsee Grainau 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 18,0
36 Barske Franka 2002 4 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,0 1,0 0,5 1,0 0,5 1,5 3,5 3,5 12,5
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37 Karimov Adilia 2004 5 TSV Neuburg 1,0 0,5 1,0 0,5 0,5 1,0 3,0 3,0 10,5
38 Heimbuch Katerina 2001 5 TSV Neuburg 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 3,5 3,5 16,5
39 Cestonaro Jolina 2001 5 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 16,5
40 Grigorieva Julia 2002 5 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 4,0 17,5
41 Schweigard Marie 2002 5 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 2,0 1,5 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 17,5
42 Messel Kellie 2004 5 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 17,0
43 Kitzinger Laura 2003 5 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,5 16,5
44 Parolisi Francesca 2005 5 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 3,0 14,0
45 Vogel Nina 2002 5 TSV Neuburg 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,0 3,5 14,5
46 Shatigullina Adelya 2002 6 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0
47 Manewitsch Sofia 2001 6 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,0
48 Frehland Leonie 2002 6 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0
49 Calisir Mila 2002 6 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 15,0
50 Ehrlich Angelina 2001 6 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,5 1,0 1,5 2,0 0,5 2,0 3,5 4,0 16,0
51 Krisch Emilie 2004 6 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,0 1,0 0,5 2,0 1,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 13,0
52 Ostler Hanna 2000 6 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 4,0 18,5
53 Klenner Nicole 2001 6 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 0,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 15,0
54 Simon Hannah 2000 6 SC Eibsee Grainau 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 19,5
55 Smialek Anna 2004 7 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 0,5 0,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,5 14,0
56 Reisinger Amina 2004 7 TSV Neuburg 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,0 3,5 15,0
57 Anschütz Emma 2003 7 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,5 3,5 16,0
58 Uhl Jennifer 2002 7 TSV Neuburg 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 18,5
59 Müller Franziska 2005 7 TSV Neuburg 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 3,5 3,5 16,0
60 Pyroth Klara 2003 7 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 14,0
61 Buntz Julia 2000 7 SC Eibsee Grainau 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 18,5
62 Klenner Michelle 2001 7 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 3,5 3,5 14,5
63 Böhnke Nina 2004 7 TSV Neuburg 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 3,0 3,0 14,0
64 Kretschmer Israa 2001 8 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,5 4,0 16,5
65 Brunner Laetizia 2007 8 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 2,0 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 3,5 3,5 15,0
66 Schuck Lena 2002 8 ESC Höchstadt 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 0,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 12,0
67 Simon Sophie 2004 8 SV Würzburg 05 2,0 2,0 1,5 0,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 2,5 14,0
68 Fritz Patrizia 2001 8 DSV München Isarnixen 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 17,5
69 Hortig Laura 2005 8 TSV Neuburg 1,5 1,0 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 3,5 3,0 15,5
70 Graf Hanna 2004 8 SV Würzburg 05 1,5 1,0 1,5 0,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 14,0
71 Urbanek Sarah 2002 8 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,0
72 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 8 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0 3,0 3,0 14,0
73 Thurn Johanna 2001 9 ESC Höchstadt 1,0 0,5 1,5 1,5 0,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 13,0
74 Wiethaus Malina 2002 9 DSV München Isarnixen 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 14,5
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75 Nahrstedt Vivi 1999 9 DSV München Isarnixen 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 15,0
76 Mitchell Ruby 2002 9 SC Eibsee Grainau 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 3,0 17,5
77 Weber Vicky 2001 9 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 15,5
78 Geist Magdalena 2003 9 ESC Höchstadt 1,0 0,5 1,5 0,5 0,5 1,0 3,0 2,5 10,5
79 Stephan Holly 2005 9 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,5 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 3,5 4,0 16,5
80 Reiser Carolin 2000 9 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 4,0 18,5
81 Reinhold Clara 2000 9 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 16,0
82 Schmid Christina 2003 10 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 2,0 2,5 3,0 13,5
83 Henkler Dorothea 2004 10 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,0 2,0 0,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,5 3,5 13,5
84 Heckenleible Ksenja 2002 10 TSV Neuburg 1,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 4,0 16,5
85 Kämpf Laura 2003 10 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 0,5 3,0 3,0 13,5
86 Grob Annika 2005 10 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 15,0
87 Bader Nerija 2003 10 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,5 1,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,5
88 Königsbauer Anja 2001 10 TSV Neuburg 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 2,0 3,5 3,5 15,5
89 Nickel Alina 2002 10 SV Würzburg 05 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 17,5
90 Krafft Lara 2001 10 SV Würzburg 05 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 3,5 3,0 15,5
91 Schultz Lena 2001 10 SC Eibsee Grainau 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 16,5
92 Schretzmair Eni 2004 11 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0,5 1,5 0,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,5 1,5 9,5
93 Schwab Franziska 2001 11 ESC Höchstadt 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 3,5 14,5
94 Mehl Nathalie 2003 11 TSV Neuburg 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 3,0 4,0 17,0
95 Liberova Judith 2003 11 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 0,5 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 3,5 3,0 14,5
96 Steinberg Nora 2002 11 SC Eibsee Grainau 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 4,0 19,0
97 Pfaller Michelle 2004 11 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 15,5
98 Holler Alina 2001 11 ESC Höchstadt 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 15,5
99 Schmuckler Violetta 2005 11 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 1,5 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 16,5
100 Axenova Julia 2004 11 TSV Neuburg 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 13,0
101 Graf Lena 2005 11 SV Würzburg 05 0,5 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 14,0
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